

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3438/2007

RAM BARAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

IRFAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 10/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aribam Guneshwar Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Unserved envelope has been returned stating that no such person
resides in the above address.

Petitioner to take fresh steps in correct address within four weeks
from today.

Await service of notice.

Call on 14.12.2007.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

rd